®
MI-300-ENC ELECTRONIC TRAP SEAL PRIMER WITH AIR GAP, COPPER
MANIFOLD, CONTROL PANEL IN ENCLOSURE
Location:
Specification: The MI-300-ENC is manufactured with a stainless steel solenoid valve, air gap, copper  manifold and electronic controller.
The water discharge frequency can be adjusted to meet the building’s needs. The MI-300-ENC can be located anywhere in the water supply.
A manifold is connected to the bottom of the MI-300-ENC to serve up to 5 drains. The MI-300-ENC is practical for infrequently used buildings
such as convention centers and sports facilities. The MI-300-ENC is manufactured in accordance with ANSI/ASME A112.1.2 air gap in plumbing
systems Standard. UA 18x18 access door is suggested for access to the MI-300-ENC when installed in the wall.
Function: The MI-300-ENC is engineered to connect to the low-voltage building energy management system used to control the services in
commercial, educational and institutional buildings. It can be located anywhere in the water supply. The MI-200 is practical for infrequently used
buildings such as convention centers and sports facilities. It is manufactured in accordance to the ANSI/ASME A112.1.2 air gap in plumbing
systems Standard. The UA 12” x 12” access door is suggested for access to the MI-200 when installed into the wall.
Page No:
Contractor:
Purchase Order No:
Job Name:
Section No:
Schedule No:
USA: 1-800-465-2736  www.mifab.com  CAN: 1-800-387-3880MIFAB® reserves the right to make changes in material and design without formal notice and obligation.
2023-10-07
CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING. This product contains chemicals known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.
MI-300-ENC
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION SHIPPING WT.
MI-300-500-ENC-24VDC connections for 3/8" copper tube, 24VDC 8 lbs.
MI-300-625-ENC-24VDC connections for 1/2" copper tube, 24VDC 8 lbs.
MI-300-500-ENC-120VAC connections for 3/8" copper tube, 120VAC 8 lbs.
MI-300-625-ENC-120VAC connections for 1/2" copper tube, 120VAC 8 lbs.
MI-300-500-ENC-220VAC connections for 3/8" copper tube, 220VAC 8 lbs.
MI-300-625-ENC-220VAC connections for 1/2" copper tube, 220VAC 8 lbs.
The MI-300 Series of electronic trap seal primers
are tested and third party listed to the A.S.S.E. 1044
Standard.
Specify Suffix - LM for  MI-300-ENC without the copper manifold for